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M E M O R A N D U M 
TO: STGRSD School Committee & Town Clerks 
FROM: Jennifer C. Willard, Superintendent 

DATE: April 4, 2024 
RE: Updated Meeting Schedule 

The following is the list of 2023/2024 School Committee meeting dates.  All meetings held in-person in the 
Superintendent’s Conference Room, 86 Powder Mill Road, Southwick, MA 01077 unless otherwise noted. 

Broadcast via Zoom webinar when possible. 
Executive Session at 5:30 p.m., Regular Session at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted  

 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Monday, December 4, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 School Committee Meeting * Powder Mill School Cafeteria,  
94 Powder Mill Road, Southwick, MA 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 School Committee Meeting * Powder Mill School Cafeteria,  
94 Powder Mill Road, Southwick, MA 

Monday, April 8, 2024 School Committee Meeting * Powder Mill School Cafeteria,  
94 Powder Mill Road, Southwick, MA 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 School Committee Meeting 

 


